
Stage distance: 83,5 km
Winner's average speed: 39,58 km/h

RANK BIB UCI ID SURNAME, NAME TEAM TIME B/P GAP PTS
1. 62 SLO 100 175 879 02 GLIVAR Gal Slovenia National Team 02:06:35 -14 20
2. 31 GER 100 365 600 88 KRETSCHY Moritz Germany National Team 02:06:35 -6 +00 19
3. 114 ITA 100 308 599 26 U21 PELLIZZARI Giulio GREEN Project - Bardiani CSF - Faizane 02:06:35 -6 +00 18
4. 201 NED 100 230 533 45 MOURIS Wessel Scorpions Racing Team 02:06:35 +00 17
5. 51 AUT 100 491 422 04 BUSCHEK Paul Tirol KTM Cycling Team 02:06:41 +06 16
6. 115 ITA 100 292 623 55 U21 PINARELLO Alessandro GREEN Project - Bardiani CSF - Faizane 02:06:47 +12 15
7. 112 ITA 100 301 021 14 MARTINELLI Alessio GREEN Project - Bardiani CSF - Faizane 02:06:47 +12 14
8. 4 ITA 100 319 677 46 DE CASSAN Davide Cycling Team Friuli ASD 02:06:47 -3 +12 13
9. 53 AUT 101 080 884 94 U21 PUTZ Sebastian Tirol KTM Cycling Team 02:06:47 -2 +12 12
10. 174 GBR 100 239 142 21 PORTSMOUTH Tom Bingoal WB Devo Team 02:07:06 +31 11
11. 152 SUI 100 348 059 07 U21 DONZE Robin Tudor Pro Cycling Team U23 02:07:08 +33 10
12. 105 CAN 100 598 981 87 RIVARD Nicolas Ecoflo Chronos 02:07:25 +50 9
13. 2 ITA 100 303 447 15 BORTOLUZZI Giovanni Cycling Team Friuli ASD 02:07:25 +50 8
14. 195 CZE 100 592 388 90 ŘEHA Filip Elkov Kasper Cycling Team 02:07:25 +50 7
15. 185 RSA 100 825 141 43 STEDMAN Travis Q36.5 Continental Team 02:07:25 +50 6
16. 55 AUT 100 772 511 84 U21 HÖRANDTNER Moritz Tirol KTM Cycling Team 02:07:25 +50 5
17. 113 ITA 100 292 829 67 U21 PALETTI Luca GREEN Project - Bardiani CSF - Faizane 02:07:25 +50 4
18. 244 SVK 100 460 179 92 U21 KOVÁČ Samuel Cycling Academy Trenčín 02:07:25 +50 3
19. 153 LTU 100 524 353 52 MIKUTIS Aivaras Tudor Pro Cycling Team U23 02:07:25 +50 2
20. 111 ITA 100 544 800 32 U21 SCALCO Matteo GREEN Project - Bardiani CSF - Faizane 02:07:25 -1 +50 1
21. 171 BEL 100 730 496 70 U21 DETALLE Noah Bingoal WB Devo Team 02:07:25 +50
22. 84 NED 100 232 346 15 MAAS Marijn JEGG-DJR Academy 02:07:34 +59
23. 184 COL 100 777 254 74 U21 MOLINA GIL Ferney Hector Q36.5 Continental Team 02:07:34 +59
24. 202 NED 100 228 724 79 VOOGT Niek Scorpions Racing Team 02:07:34 +59
25. 104 FRA 100 674 245 79 U21 LANGELLA Lénaic Ecoflo Chronos 02:07:34 +59
26. 32 GER 100 365 536 24 BUCK-GRAMCKO Tobias Germany National Team 02:07:34 +59
27. 103 CAN 100 598 118 00 U21 JULIEN Matisse Ecoflo Chronos 02:07:34 +59
28. 151 SUI 100 807 671 33 BLUM Elia Tudor Pro Cycling Team U23 02:07:34 +59
29. 1 ITA 100 306 075 24 U21 ANDREAUS Marco Cycling Team Friuli ASD 02:07:34 +59
30. 173 BEL 100 778 898 69 U21 VAN DAELE Sil Bingoal WB Devo Team 02:07:34 +59
31. 175 BEL 100 728 696 16 U21 LOWIE Theo Bingoal WB Devo Team 02:08:33 +1:58
32. 121 POL 100 922 714 34 ŻUREK Jakub KS "Pogoń" Mostostal Puławy 02:08:34 +1:59
33. 83 NED 100 230 935 59 U21 KONING Stef JEGG-DJR Academy 02:08:38 +2:03
34. 94 DEN 100 622 522 57 HANSEN Peter Asbjorn Team IBT-Tripeak 02:08:50 +2:15
35. 146 NED 100 234 093 16 U21 HUITING Eskil Sensa Cyclingteam 02:08:50 +2:15
36. 212 CAN 100 491 856 50 INKSTER Eric Bialini Gomola CCN 02:08:50 +2:15
37. 213 GBR 100 962 650 06 U21 RADCLIFFE George Bialini Gomola CCN 02:08:50 +2:15
38. 33 GER 100 459 200 83 U21 JOHN Vincent Germany National Team 02:08:50 +2:15
39. 141 NED 100 228 315 58 LEERKES Bram Sensa Cyclingteam 02:08:50 +2:15
40. 41 POL 100 539 538 08 MAJEWSKI Kacper GKS Cartusia w Kartuzach Bike Atelier 02:08:50 +2:15
41. 92 DEN 100 361 216 69 NJOR Marckus Team IBT-Tripeak 02:08:50 +2:15
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RANK BIB UCI ID SURNAME, NAME TEAM TIME B/P GAP PTS
42. 232 POL 100 587 792 53 MUSIALIK Jakub Klub Kolarski Tarnovia 02:08:50 +2:15
43. 101 FRA 100 713 818 76 CARPENTIER Florian Ecoflo Chronos 02:08:50 +2:15
44. 85 NED 100 606 509 49 DE BRUIN Tjalle JEGG-DJR Academy 02:08:50 +2:15
45. 145 NED 100 227 898 29 POTTER James Sensa Cyclingteam 02:08:54 -6 +2:19
46. 73 LAT 100 521 814 35 KRASTS Alekss Tartu2024 Cycling Team 02:08:54 +2:19
47. 102 CAN 100 523 483 55 U21 HAMEL Felix Ecoflo Chronos 02:09:43 +3:08
48. 71 EST 100 753 901 01 U21 AUS Aaron Tartu2024 Cycling Team 02:09:43 +3:08
49. 155 GBR 101 098 873 41 U21 WALKER Albert Zachary Tudor Pro Cycling Team U23 02:09:43 +3:08
50. 181 ALG 100 921 663 50 AMARI Hamza Q36.5 Continental Team 02:09:54 +3:19
51. 74 EST 100 644 300 10 U21 TAMM Lauri Tartu2024 Cycling Team 02:10:46 +4:11
52. 154 SUI 100 770 251 55 U21 REY Tim Tudor Pro Cycling Team U23 02:10:46 +4:11
53. 231 POL 100 519 048 82 FRĄTCZAK Radosław Klub Kolarski Tarnovia 02:10:53 +4:18
54. 75 LTU 100 895 813 02 U21 VENCKUS Jomantas Tartu2024 Cycling Team 02:11:00 +4:25
55. 34 GER 100 361 711 79 CZASA Moritz Germany National Team 02:11:00 +4:25
56. 35 GER 100 364 209 55 U21 MÄRKL Max Germany National Team 02:11:00 +4:25
57. 52 GER 100 490 391 40 ROSNER Linus Tirol KTM Cycling Team 02:11:00 +4:25
58. 24 SVK 100 460 489 14 U21 HAAS Christian Slovakia National Team 02:11:00 +4:25
59. 61 SLO 100 175 806 26 U21 JEROMEL Vid Slovenia National Team 02:11:00 +4:25
60. 3 ITA 100 289 748 90 U21 BRUTTOMESSO Alberto Cycling Team Friuli ASD 02:11:00 +4:25
61. 82 NED 100 231 120 50 PIJNENBURG Sven JEGG-DJR Academy 02:11:00 +4:25
62. 172 BEL 100 783 554 69 U21 MELOTTE Matteo Bingoal WB Devo Team 02:11:00 +4:25
63. 5 ITA 100 306 247 02 U21 OLIVO Bryan Cycling Team Friuli ASD 02:11:00 +4:25
64. 81 POL 100 562 665 49 U21 GIERYK Kacper JEGG-DJR Academy 02:11:21 +4:46
65. 122 POL 100 519 038 72 BIERNACKI Filip KS "Pogoń" Mostostal Puławy 02:11:56 +5:21
66. 63 SLO 100 175 721 38 U21 TOMŠIČ Dan Andrej Slovenia National Team 02:12:07 +5:32

11 UKR 100 816 383 15 U21 HORBOVYI Sviatoslav Ukraine National Team DNF
15 UKR 100 894 713 66 YAKOVLEV Mykyta Ukraine National Team DNF
21 SVK 100 460 441 63 LOHINSKÝ Filip Slovakia National Team DNF
25 SVK 100 460 742 73 U21 JURÍK Martin Slovakia National Team DNF
43 POL 100 538 108 33 NOCEŃ Maciej GKS Cartusia w Kartuzach Bike Atelier DNF
44 POL 100 555 883 57 POMIAN Szymon GKS Cartusia w Kartuzach Bike Atelier DNF
54 AUT 100 350 223 37 WAFLER Tim Tirol KTM Cycling Team DNF
64 SLO 100 175 807 27 U21 KIRBIŠ Primož Slovenia National Team DNF
65 SLO 100 175 645 59 HRIBAR Jernej Slovenia National Team DNF
72 FIN 101 077 925 45 KNAAPI Markus Tartu2024 Cycling Team DNF
91 SWE 100 904 123 67 U21 MAGNUSSON Isak Team IBT-Tripeak DNF
95 DEN 100 482 926 44 KASPERSEN Due Kasper Team IBT-Tripeak DNF

132 SRB 100 498 065 51 DIVNIĆ Jovan Lotus Team DNF
182 ERI 100 962 602 55 ARAYA Gebrehiwet Efrem Q36.5 Continental Team DNF
183 ERI 100 962 601 54 ARAYA Zeray Nahom Q36.5 Continental Team DNF
191 CZE 100 478 539 22 U21 LUKEŠ Jan Elkov Kasper Cycling Team DNF
205 NED 100 233 594 02 KARS Hugo Scorpions Racing Team DNF
234 POL 100 585 211 91 U21 MAŚLAK Piotr Klub Kolarski Tarnovia DNF
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RANK BIB UCI ID SURNAME, NAME TEAM TIME B/P GAP PTS
235 POL 100 552 379 45 U21 KIDA Antoni Klub Kolarski Tarnovia DNF
252 HUN 100 958 481 08 U21 OROSZ Bálint MKB Bank Cycling Team DNF
233 POL 100 552 380 46 U21 KOT Julian Klub Kolarski Tarnovia DNS
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RANK BIB UCI ID YoB SURNAME, NAME TEAM TIME GAP
1. 114 ITA 100 308 599 26 2003 PELLIZZARI Giulio GREEN Project - Bardiani CSF - Faizane 02:06:35
2. 115 ITA 100 292 623 55 2003 PINARELLO Alessandro GREEN Project - Bardiani CSF - Faizane 02:06:47 +12
3. 53 AUT 101 080 884 94 2003 PUTZ Sebastian Tirol KTM Cycling Team 02:06:47 +12
4. 152 SUI 100 348 059 07 2003 DONZE Robin Tudor Pro Cycling Team U23 02:07:08 +33
5. 55 AUT 100 772 511 84 2003 HÖRANDTNER Moritz Tirol KTM Cycling Team 02:07:25 +50
6. 113 ITA 100 292 829 67 2004 PALETTI Luca GREEN Project - Bardiani CSF - Faizane 02:07:25 +50
7. 244 SVK 100 460 179 92 2003 KOVÁČ Samuel Cycling Academy Trenčín 02:07:25 +50
8. 111 ITA 100 544 800 32 2004 SCALCO Matteo GREEN Project - Bardiani CSF - Faizane 02:07:25 +50
9. 171 BEL 100 730 496 70 2003 DETALLE Noah Bingoal WB Devo Team 02:07:25 +50
10. 184 COL 100 777 254 74 2003 MOLINA GIL Ferney Hector Q36.5 Continental Team 02:07:34 +59
11. 104 FRA 100 674 245 79 2004 LANGELLA Lénaic Ecoflo Chronos 02:07:34 +59
12. 103 CAN 100 598 118 00 2003 JULIEN Matisse Ecoflo Chronos 02:07:34 +59
13. 1 ITA 100 306 075 24 2003 ANDREAUS Marco Cycling Team Friuli ASD 02:07:34 +59
14. 173 BEL 100 778 898 69 2004 VAN DAELE Sil Bingoal WB Devo Team 02:07:34 +59
15. 175 BEL 100 728 696 16 2003 LOWIE Theo Bingoal WB Devo Team 02:08:33 +1:58
16. 83 NED 100 230 935 59 2004 KONING Stef JEGG-DJR Academy 02:08:38 +2:03
17. 146 NED 100 234 093 16 2003 HUITING Eskil Sensa Cyclingteam 02:08:50 +2:15
18. 213 GBR 100 962 650 06 2003 RADCLIFFE George Bialini Gomola CCN 02:08:50 +2:15
19. 33 GER 100 459 200 83 2004 JOHN Vincent Germany National Team 02:08:50 +2:15
20. 102 CAN 100 523 483 55 2004 HAMEL Felix Ecoflo Chronos 02:09:43 +3:08
21. 71 EST 100 753 901 01 2004 AUS Aaron Tartu2024 Cycling Team 02:09:43 +3:08
22. 155 GBR 101 098 873 41 2004 WALKER Albert Zachary Tudor Pro Cycling Team U23 02:09:43 +3:08
23. 74 EST 100 644 300 10 2004 TAMM Lauri Tartu2024 Cycling Team 02:10:46 +4:11
24. 154 SUI 100 770 251 55 2004 REY Tim Tudor Pro Cycling Team U23 02:10:46 +4:11
25. 75 LTU 100 895 813 02 2004 VENCKUS Jomantas Tartu2024 Cycling Team 02:11:00 +4:25
26. 35 GER 100 364 209 55 2004 MÄRKL Max Germany National Team 02:11:00 +4:25
27. 24 SVK 100 460 489 14 2004 HAAS Christian Slovakia National Team 02:11:00 +4:25
28. 61 SLO 100 175 806 26 2003 JEROMEL Vid Slovenia National Team 02:11:00 +4:25
29. 3 ITA 100 289 748 90 2003 BRUTTOMESSO Alberto Cycling Team Friuli ASD 02:11:00 +4:25
30. 172 BEL 100 783 554 69 2004 MELOTTE Matteo Bingoal WB Devo Team 02:11:00 +4:25
31. 5 ITA 100 306 247 02 2003 OLIVO Bryan Cycling Team Friuli ASD 02:11:00 +4:25
32. 81 POL 100 562 665 49 2003 GIERYK Kacper JEGG-DJR Academy 02:11:21 +4:46
33. 63 SLO 100 175 721 38 2003 TOMŠIČ Dan Andrej Slovenia National Team 02:12:07 +5:32
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RANK BIB UCI ID SURNAME, NAME TEAM PTS
1. 62 SLO 100 175 879 02 GLIVAR Gal Slovenia National Team 20
2. 31 GER 100 365 600 88 KRETSCHY Moritz Germany National Team 19
3. 114 ITA 100 308 599 26 U21 PELLIZZARI Giulio GREEN Project - Bardiani CSF - Faizane 18
4. 201 NED 100 230 533 45 MOURIS Wessel Scorpions Racing Team 17
5. 51 AUT 100 491 422 04 BUSCHEK Paul Tirol KTM Cycling Team 16
6. 115 ITA 100 292 623 55 U21 PINARELLO Alessandro GREEN Project - Bardiani CSF - Faizane 15
7. 112 ITA 100 301 021 14 MARTINELLI Alessio GREEN Project - Bardiani CSF - Faizane 14
8. 4 ITA 100 319 677 46 DE CASSAN Davide Cycling Team Friuli ASD 13
9. 53 AUT 101 080 884 94 U21 PUTZ Sebastian Tirol KTM Cycling Team 12
10. 174 GBR 100 239 142 21 PORTSMOUTH Tom Bingoal WB Devo Team 11
11. 152 SUI 100 348 059 07 U21 DONZE Robin Tudor Pro Cycling Team U23 10
12. 105 CAN 100 598 981 87 RIVARD Nicolas Ecoflo Chronos 9
13. 2 ITA 100 303 447 15 BORTOLUZZI Giovanni Cycling Team Friuli ASD 8
14. 195 CZE 100 592 388 90 ŘEHA Filip Elkov Kasper Cycling Team 7
15. 185 RSA 100 825 141 43 STEDMAN Travis Q36.5 Continental Team 6
16. 55 AUT 100 772 511 84 U21 HÖRANDTNER Moritz Tirol KTM Cycling Team 5
17. 113 ITA 100 292 829 67 U21 PALETTI Luca GREEN Project - Bardiani CSF - Faizane 4
18. 244 SVK 100 460 179 92 U21 KOVÁČ Samuel Cycling Academy Trenčín 3
19. 153 LTU 100 524 353 52 MIKUTIS Aivaras Tudor Pro Cycling Team U23 2
20. 111 ITA 100 544 800 32 U21 SCALCO Matteo GREEN Project - Bardiani CSF - Faizane 1
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BIB SURNAME, NAME TEAM PTS/BON-> 9,7km 34,3km 58,9km PTS/BON
145 NED POTTER James Sensa Cyclingteam 3 / -3s 3 / -3s 6 / -6s

4 ITA DE CASSAN Davide Cycling Team Friuli ASD 2 / -2s 1 / -1s 3 / -3s
62 SLO GLIVAR Gal Slovenia National Team 1 / -1s 3 / -3s 4 / -4s
53 AUT U21 PUTZ Sebastian Tirol KTM Cycling Team 2 / -2s 2 / -2s

111 ITA U21 SCALCO Matteo GREEN Project - Bardiani CSF - Faizane 1 / -1s 1 / -1s
114 ITA U21 PELLIZZARI Giulio GREEN Project - Bardiani CSF - Faizane 2 / -2s 2 / -2s

SP1 (9,7 km) - Rymanów Zdrój
SP2 (34,3 km) - Rymanów Zdrój
SP3 (58,9 km) - Rymanów Zdrój

STAGE 5 - 2023-05-03 Iwonicz Zdrój - Rymanów Zdrój (POL)

STAGE SPRINT PREMIE
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BIB SURNAME, NAME TEAM 3,7km 28,3km 52,9km 77,5km PTS
114 ITA U21 PELLIZZARI Giulio GREEN Project - Bardiani CSF - Faizane 3 3 3 2 11
62 SLO GLIVAR Gal Slovenia National Team 2 2 2 3 9
4 ITA DE CASSAN Davide Cycling Team Friuli ASD 1 1 2

115 ITA U21 PINARELLO Alessandro GREEN Project - Bardiani CSF - Faizane 1 1
31 GER KRETSCHY Moritz Germany National Team 1 1

MP1 (3,7 km) - Przymiarki
MP2 (28,3 km) - Przymiarki
MP3 (52,9 km) - Przymiarki
MP4 (77,5 km) - Przymiarki

STAGE 5 - 2023-05-03 Iwonicz Zdrój - Rymanów Zdrój (POL)

STAGE MOUNTAIN PREMIE
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RANK TEAM TIME GAP
1. ITA GREEN Project - Bardiani CSF - Faizane 06:20:09
2. AUT Tirol KTM Cycling Team 06:20:53 +44
3. ITA Cycling Team Friuli ASD 06:21:46 +1:37
4. BEL Bingoal WB Devo Team 06:22:05 +1:56
5. SUI Tudor Pro Cycling Team U23 06:22:07 +1:58
6. CAN Ecoflo Chronos 06:22:33 +2:24
7. GER Germany National Team 06:22:59 +2:50
8. ITA Q36.5 Continental Team 06:24:53 +4:44
9. NED JEGG-DJR Academy 06:25:02 +4:53
10. NED Sensa Cyclingteam 06:26:34 +6:25
11. EST Tartu2024 Cycling Team 06:29:23 +9:14
12. SLO Slovenia National Team 06:29:42 +9:33

STAGE 5 - 2023-05-03 Iwonicz Zdrój - Rymanów Zdrój (POL)
STAGE TEAM CLASSIFICATION
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Race distance: 497,6 km
Race average speed: 43,10 km/h

RANK BIB UCI ID SURNAME, NAME TEAM TIME GAP
1. 62 SLO 100 175 879 02 GLIVAR Gal Slovenia National Team 11:32:44
2. 114 ITA 100 308 599 26 U21 PELLIZZARI Giulio GREEN Project - Bardiani CSF - Faizane 11:32:53 +09
3. 4 ITA 100 319 677 46 DE CASSAN Davide Cycling Team Friuli ASD 11:33:07 +23
4. 53 AUT 101 080 884 94 U21 PUTZ Sebastian Tirol KTM Cycling Team 11:33:12 +28
5. 201 NED 100 230 533 45 MOURIS Wessel Scorpions Racing Team 11:33:18 +34
6. 31 GER 100 365 600 88 KRETSCHY Moritz Germany National Team 11:33:22 +38
7. 153 LTU 100 524 353 52 MIKUTIS Aivaras Tudor Pro Cycling Team U23 11:33:44 +1:00
8. 173 BEL 100 778 898 69 U21 VAN DAELE Sil Bingoal WB Devo Team 11:34:16 +1:32
9. 112 ITA 100 301 021 14 MARTINELLI Alessio GREEN Project - Bardiani CSF - Faizane 11:34:18 +1:34
10. 115 ITA 100 292 623 55 U21 PINARELLO Alessandro GREEN Project - Bardiani CSF - Faizane 11:34:59 +2:15
11. 111 ITA 100 544 800 32 U21 SCALCO Matteo GREEN Project - Bardiani CSF - Faizane 11:35:06 +2:22
12. 51 AUT 100 491 422 04 BUSCHEK Paul Tirol KTM Cycling Team 11:35:11 +2:27
13. 152 SUI 100 348 059 07 U21 DONZE Robin Tudor Pro Cycling Team U23 11:35:16 +2:32
14. 202 NED 100 228 724 79 VOOGT Niek Scorpions Racing Team 11:35:17 +2:33
15. 1 ITA 100 306 075 24 U21 ANDREAUS Marco Cycling Team Friuli ASD 11:35:21 +2:37
16. 113 ITA 100 292 829 67 U21 PALETTI Luca GREEN Project - Bardiani CSF - Faizane 11:35:28 +2:44
17. 104 FRA 100 674 245 79 U21 LANGELLA Lénaic Ecoflo Chronos 11:35:34 +2:50
18. 103 CAN 100 598 118 00 U21 JULIEN Matisse Ecoflo Chronos 11:35:35 +2:51
19. 171 BEL 100 730 496 70 U21 DETALLE Noah Bingoal WB Devo Team 11:35:35 +2:51
20. 174 GBR 100 239 142 21 PORTSMOUTH Tom Bingoal WB Devo Team 11:35:41 +2:57
21. 151 SUI 100 807 671 33 BLUM Elia Tudor Pro Cycling Team U23 11:35:50 +3:06
22. 195 CZE 100 592 388 90 ŘEHA Filip Elkov Kasper Cycling Team 11:36:12 +3:28
23. 185 RSA 100 825 141 43 STEDMAN Travis Q36.5 Continental Team 11:36:18 +3:34
24. 244 SVK 100 460 179 92 U21 KOVÁČ Samuel Cycling Academy Trenčín 11:36:23 +3:39
25. 101 FRA 100 713 818 76 CARPENTIER Florian Ecoflo Chronos 11:37:28 +4:44
26. 41 POL 100 539 538 08 MAJEWSKI Kacper GKS Cartusia w Kartuzach Bike Atelier 11:37:38 +4:54
27. 121 POL 100 922 714 34 ŻUREK Jakub KS "Pogoń" Mostostal Puławy 11:37:38 +4:54
28. 73 LAT 100 521 814 35 KRASTS Alekss Tartu2024 Cycling Team 11:37:39 +4:55
29. 212 CAN 100 491 856 50 INKSTER Eric Bialini Gomola CCN 11:37:46 +5:02
30. 213 GBR 100 962 650 06 U21 RADCLIFFE George Bialini Gomola CCN 11:37:46 +5:02
31. 92 DEN 100 361 216 69 NJOR Marckus Team IBT-Tripeak 11:37:52 +5:08
32. 155 GBR 101 098 873 41 U21 WALKER Albert Zachary Tudor Pro Cycling Team U23 11:37:59 +5:15
33. 102 CAN 100 523 483 55 U21 HAMEL Felix Ecoflo Chronos 11:38:24 +5:40
34. 71 EST 100 753 901 01 U21 AUS Aaron Tartu2024 Cycling Team 11:38:26 +5:42
35. 184 COL 100 777 254 74 U21 MOLINA GIL Ferney Hector Q36.5 Continental Team 11:38:37 +5:53
36. 85 NED 100 606 509 49 DE BRUIN Tjalle JEGG-DJR Academy 11:38:42 +5:58
37. 2 ITA 100 303 447 15 BORTOLUZZI Giovanni Cycling Team Friuli ASD 11:38:45 +6:01
38. 105 CAN 100 598 981 87 RIVARD Nicolas Ecoflo Chronos 11:39:20 +6:36
39. 3 ITA 100 289 748 90 U21 BRUTTOMESSO Alberto Cycling Team Friuli ASD 11:39:24 +6:40
40. 231 POL 100 519 048 82 FRĄTCZAK Radosław Klub Kolarski Tarnovia 11:39:41 +6:57

STAGE 5 - 2023-05-03 Iwonicz Zdrój - Rymanów Zdrój (POL)
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RANK BIB UCI ID SURNAME, NAME TEAM TIME GAP
41. 52 GER 100 490 391 40 ROSNER Linus Tirol KTM Cycling Team 11:39:41 +6:57
42. 82 NED 100 231 120 50 PIJNENBURG Sven JEGG-DJR Academy 11:39:45 +7:01
43. 172 BEL 100 783 554 69 U21 MELOTTE Matteo Bingoal WB Devo Team 11:39:50 +7:06
44. 81 POL 100 562 665 49 U21 GIERYK Kacper JEGG-DJR Academy 11:40:08 +7:24
45. 84 NED 100 232 346 15 MAAS Marijn JEGG-DJR Academy 11:40:10 +7:26
46. 146 NED 100 234 093 16 U21 HUITING Eskil Sensa Cyclingteam 11:40:12 +7:28
47. 61 SLO 100 175 806 26 U21 JEROMEL Vid Slovenia National Team 11:40:52 +8:08
48. 232 POL 100 587 792 53 MUSIALIK Jakub Klub Kolarski Tarnovia 11:41:39 +8:55
49. 32 GER 100 365 536 24 BUCK-GRAMCKO Tobias Germany National Team 11:43:54 +11:10
50. 83 NED 100 230 935 59 U21 KONING Stef JEGG-DJR Academy 11:43:55 +11:11
51. 74 EST 100 644 300 10 U21 TAMM Lauri Tartu2024 Cycling Team 11:44:41 +11:57
52. 5 ITA 100 306 247 02 U21 OLIVO Bryan Cycling Team Friuli ASD 11:44:46 +12:02
53. 141 NED 100 228 315 58 LEERKES Bram Sensa Cyclingteam 11:44:48 +12:04
54. 55 AUT 100 772 511 84 U21 HÖRANDTNER Moritz Tirol KTM Cycling Team 11:45:06 +12:22
55. 63 SLO 100 175 721 38 U21 TOMŠIČ Dan Andrej Slovenia National Team 11:45:10 +12:26
56. 145 NED 100 227 898 29 POTTER James Sensa Cyclingteam 11:45:16 +12:32
57. 154 SUI 100 770 251 55 U21 REY Tim Tudor Pro Cycling Team U23 11:46:24 +13:40
58. 75 LTU 100 895 813 02 U21 VENCKUS Jomantas Tartu2024 Cycling Team 11:46:29 +13:45
59. 24 SVK 100 460 489 14 U21 HAAS Christian Slovakia National Team 11:46:46 +14:02
60. 33 GER 100 459 200 83 U21 JOHN Vincent Germany National Team 11:47:42 +14:58
61. 181 ALG 100 921 663 50 AMARI Hamza Q36.5 Continental Team 11:47:57 +15:13
62. 34 GER 100 361 711 79 CZASA Moritz Germany National Team 11:48:24 +15:40
63. 35 GER 100 364 209 55 U21 MÄRKL Max Germany National Team 11:48:27 +15:43
64. 122 POL 100 519 038 72 BIERNACKI Filip KS "Pogoń" Mostostal Puławy 11:49:41 +16:57
65. 175 BEL 100 728 696 16 U21 LOWIE Theo Bingoal WB Devo Team 11:51:59 +19:15
66. 94 DEN 100 622 522 57 HANSEN Peter Asbjorn Team IBT-Tripeak 12:00:45 +28:01

STAGE 5 - 2023-05-03 Iwonicz Zdrój - Rymanów Zdrój (POL)
GENERAL INDIVIDUAL CLASSIFICATION "WACŁAW FELCZAK INSTITUTE"
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RANK BIB UCI ID YoB SURNAME, NAME TEAM TIME GAP
1. 114 ITA 100 308 599 26 2003 PELLIZZARI Giulio GREEN Project - Bardiani CSF - Faizane 11:32:53
2. 53 AUT 101 080 884 94 2003 PUTZ Sebastian Tirol KTM Cycling Team 11:33:12 +19
3. 173 BEL 100 778 898 69 2004 VAN DAELE Sil Bingoal WB Devo Team 11:34:16 +1:23
4. 115 ITA 100 292 623 55 2003 PINARELLO Alessandro GREEN Project - Bardiani CSF - Faizane 11:34:59 +2:06
5. 111 ITA 100 544 800 32 2004 SCALCO Matteo GREEN Project - Bardiani CSF - Faizane 11:35:06 +2:13
6. 152 SUI 100 348 059 07 2003 DONZE Robin Tudor Pro Cycling Team U23 11:35:16 +2:23
7. 1 ITA 100 306 075 24 2003 ANDREAUS Marco Cycling Team Friuli ASD 11:35:21 +2:28
8. 113 ITA 100 292 829 67 2004 PALETTI Luca GREEN Project - Bardiani CSF - Faizane 11:35:28 +2:35
9. 104 FRA 100 674 245 79 2004 LANGELLA Lénaic Ecoflo Chronos 11:35:34 +2:41
10. 103 CAN 100 598 118 00 2003 JULIEN Matisse Ecoflo Chronos 11:35:35 +2:42
11. 171 BEL 100 730 496 70 2003 DETALLE Noah Bingoal WB Devo Team 11:35:35 +2:42
12. 244 SVK 100 460 179 92 2003 KOVÁČ Samuel Cycling Academy Trenčín 11:36:23 +3:30
13. 213 GBR 100 962 650 06 2003 RADCLIFFE George Bialini Gomola CCN 11:37:46 +4:53
14. 155 GBR 101 098 873 41 2004 WALKER Albert Zachary Tudor Pro Cycling Team U23 11:37:59 +5:06
15. 102 CAN 100 523 483 55 2004 HAMEL Felix Ecoflo Chronos 11:38:24 +5:31
16. 71 EST 100 753 901 01 2004 AUS Aaron Tartu2024 Cycling Team 11:38:26 +5:33
17. 184 COL 100 777 254 74 2003 MOLINA GIL Ferney Hector Q36.5 Continental Team 11:38:37 +5:44
18. 3 ITA 100 289 748 90 2003 BRUTTOMESSO Alberto Cycling Team Friuli ASD 11:39:24 +6:31
19. 172 BEL 100 783 554 69 2004 MELOTTE Matteo Bingoal WB Devo Team 11:39:50 +6:57
20. 81 POL 100 562 665 49 2003 GIERYK Kacper JEGG-DJR Academy 11:40:08 +7:15
21. 146 NED 100 234 093 16 2003 HUITING Eskil Sensa Cyclingteam 11:40:12 +7:19
22. 61 SLO 100 175 806 26 2003 JEROMEL Vid Slovenia National Team 11:40:52 +7:59
23. 83 NED 100 230 935 59 2004 KONING Stef JEGG-DJR Academy 11:43:55 +11:02
24. 74 EST 100 644 300 10 2004 TAMM Lauri Tartu2024 Cycling Team 11:44:41 +11:48
25. 5 ITA 100 306 247 02 2003 OLIVO Bryan Cycling Team Friuli ASD 11:44:46 +11:53
26. 55 AUT 100 772 511 84 2003 HÖRANDTNER Moritz Tirol KTM Cycling Team 11:45:06 +12:13
27. 63 SLO 100 175 721 38 2003 TOMŠIČ Dan Andrej Slovenia National Team 11:45:10 +12:17
28. 154 SUI 100 770 251 55 2004 REY Tim Tudor Pro Cycling Team U23 11:46:24 +13:31
29. 75 LTU 100 895 813 02 2004 VENCKUS Jomantas Tartu2024 Cycling Team 11:46:29 +13:36
30. 24 SVK 100 460 489 14 2004 HAAS Christian Slovakia National Team 11:46:46 +13:53
31. 33 GER 100 459 200 83 2004 JOHN Vincent Germany National Team 11:47:42 +14:49
32. 35 GER 100 364 209 55 2004 MÄRKL Max Germany National Team 11:48:27 +15:34
33. 175 BEL 100 728 696 16 2003 LOWIE Theo Bingoal WB Devo Team 11:51:59 +19:06

STAGE 5 - 2023-05-03 Iwonicz Zdrój - Rymanów Zdrój (POL)
GENERAL U21 CLASSIFICATION "TRENČÍN REGION"
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RANK BIB UCI ID SURNAME, NAME TEAM PTS
1 62 SLO 100 175 879 02 GLIVAR Gal Slovenia National Team 68
2 115 ITA 100 292 623 55 U21 PINARELLO Alessandro GREEN Project - Bardiani CSF - Faizane 55
3 53 AUT 101 080 884 94 U21 PUTZ Sebastian Tirol KTM Cycling Team 45
4 1 ITA 100 306 075 24 U21 ANDREAUS Marco Cycling Team Friuli ASD 41
5 3 ITA 100 289 748 90 U21 BRUTTOMESSO Alberto Cycling Team Friuli ASD 38
6 201 NED 100 230 533 45 MOURIS Wessel Scorpions Racing Team 37
7 114 ITA 100 308 599 26 U21 PELLIZZARI Giulio GREEN Project - Bardiani CSF - Faizane 37
8 153 LTU 100 524 353 52 MIKUTIS Aivaras Tudor Pro Cycling Team U23 37
9 202 NED 100 228 724 79 VOOGT Niek Scorpions Racing Team 36
10 31 GER 100 365 600 88 KRETSCHY Moritz Germany National Team 32
11 4 ITA 100 319 677 46 DE CASSAN Davide Cycling Team Friuli ASD 30
12 51 AUT 100 491 422 04 BUSCHEK Paul Tirol KTM Cycling Team 29
13 185 RSA 100 825 141 43 STEDMAN Travis Q36.5 Continental Team 29
14 231 POL 100 519 048 82 FRĄTCZAK Radosław Klub Kolarski Tarnovia 29
15 112 ITA 100 301 021 14 MARTINELLI Alessio GREEN Project - Bardiani CSF - Faizane 26
16 152 SUI 100 348 059 07 U21 DONZE Robin Tudor Pro Cycling Team U23 25
17 174 GBR 100 239 142 21 PORTSMOUTH Tom Bingoal WB Devo Team 19
18 181 ALG 100 921 663 50 AMARI Hamza Q36.5 Continental Team 18
19 71 EST 100 753 901 01 U21 AUS Aaron Tartu2024 Cycling Team 17
20 173 BEL 100 778 898 69 U21 VAN DAELE Sil Bingoal WB Devo Team 15
21 113 ITA 100 292 829 67 U21 PALETTI Luca GREEN Project - Bardiani CSF - Faizane 15
22 146 NED 100 234 093 16 U21 HUITING Eskil Sensa Cyclingteam 15
23 172 BEL 100 783 554 69 U21 MELOTTE Matteo Bingoal WB Devo Team 14
24 195 CZE 100 592 388 90 ŘEHA Filip Elkov Kasper Cycling Team 13
25 101 FRA 100 713 818 76 CARPENTIER Florian Ecoflo Chronos 13
26 92 DEN 100 361 216 69 NJOR Marckus Team IBT-Tripeak 13
27 111 ITA 100 544 800 32 U21 SCALCO Matteo GREEN Project - Bardiani CSF - Faizane 10
28 212 CAN 100 491 856 50 INKSTER Eric Bialini Gomola CCN 10
29 105 CAN 100 598 981 87 RIVARD Nicolas Ecoflo Chronos 9
30 2 ITA 100 303 447 15 BORTOLUZZI Giovanni Cycling Team Friuli ASD 8
31 244 SVK 100 460 179 92 U21 KOVÁČ Samuel Cycling Academy Trenčín 7
32 155 GBR 101 098 873 41 U21 WALKER Albert Zachary Tudor Pro Cycling Team U23 7
33 73 LAT 100 521 814 35 KRASTS Alekss Tartu2024 Cycling Team 6
34 103 CAN 100 598 118 00 U21 JULIEN Matisse Ecoflo Chronos 5
35 55 AUT 100 772 511 84 U21 HÖRANDTNER Moritz Tirol KTM Cycling Team 5
36 104 FRA 100 674 245 79 U21 LANGELLA Lénaic Ecoflo Chronos 3
37 171 BEL 100 730 496 70 U21 DETALLE Noah Bingoal WB Devo Team 3
38 41 POL 100 539 538 08 MAJEWSKI Kacper GKS Cartusia w Kartuzach Bike Atelier 2
39 52 GER 100 490 391 40 ROSNER Linus Tirol KTM Cycling Team 1

STAGE 5 - 2023-05-03 Iwonicz Zdrój - Rymanów Zdrój (POL)
GENERAL POINTS CLASSIFICATION "ARP FUNDATION"
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RANK BIB UCI ID SURNAME, NAME TEAM PTS
1 145 NED 100 227 898 29 POTTER James Sensa Cyclingteam 11
2 32 GER 100 365 536 24 BUCK-GRAMCKO Tobias Germany National Team 7
3 184 COL 100 777 254 74 U21 MOLINA GIL Ferney Hector Q36.5 Continental Team 6
4 62 SLO 100 175 879 02 GLIVAR Gal Slovenia National Team 4
5 2 ITA 100 303 447 15 BORTOLUZZI Giovanni Cycling Team Friuli ASD 4
6 1 ITA 100 306 075 24 U21 ANDREAUS Marco Cycling Team Friuli ASD 3
7 92 DEN 100 361 216 69 NJOR Marckus Team IBT-Tripeak 3
8 4 ITA 100 319 677 46 DE CASSAN Davide Cycling Team Friuli ASD 3
9 52 GER 100 490 391 40 ROSNER Linus Tirol KTM Cycling Team 3
10 114 ITA 100 308 599 26 U21 PELLIZZARI Giulio GREEN Project - Bardiani CSF - Faizane 2
11 53 AUT 101 080 884 94 U21 PUTZ Sebastian Tirol KTM Cycling Team 2
12 71 EST 100 753 901 01 U21 AUS Aaron Tartu2024 Cycling Team 2
13 82 NED 100 231 120 50 PIJNENBURG Sven JEGG-DJR Academy 2
14 111 ITA 100 544 800 32 U21 SCALCO Matteo GREEN Project - Bardiani CSF - Faizane 1
15 104 FRA 100 674 245 79 U21 LANGELLA Lénaic Ecoflo Chronos 1
16 195 CZE 100 592 388 90 ŘEHA Filip Elkov Kasper Cycling Team 1
17 105 CAN 100 598 981 87 RIVARD Nicolas Ecoflo Chronos 1
18 74 EST 100 644 300 10 U21 TAMM Lauri Tartu2024 Cycling Team 1

STAGE 5 - 2023-05-03 Iwonicz Zdrój - Rymanów Zdrój (POL)
GENERAL ACTIVE CLASSIFICATION "POLISH  TOURIST ORGANIZATION"
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RANK BIB UCI ID SURNAME, NAME TEAM PTS
1 114 ITA 100 308 599 26 U21 PELLIZZARI Giulio GREEN Project - Bardiani CSF - Faizane 15
2 62 SLO 100 175 879 02 GLIVAR Gal Slovenia National Team 14
3 104 FRA 100 674 245 79 U21 LANGELLA Lénaic Ecoflo Chronos 14
4 146 NED 100 234 093 16 U21 HUITING Eskil Sensa Cyclingteam 10
5 82 NED 100 231 120 50 PIJNENBURG Sven JEGG-DJR Academy 9
6 115 ITA 100 292 623 55 U21 PINARELLO Alessandro GREEN Project - Bardiani CSF - Faizane 8
7 184 COL 100 777 254 74 U21 MOLINA GIL Ferney Hector Q36.5 Continental Team 8
8 4 ITA 100 319 677 46 DE CASSAN Davide Cycling Team Friuli ASD 5
9 173 BEL 100 778 898 69 U21 VAN DAELE Sil Bingoal WB Devo Team 4
10 201 NED 100 230 533 45 MOURIS Wessel Scorpions Racing Team 3
11 141 NED 100 228 315 58 LEERKES Bram Sensa Cyclingteam 3
12 153 LTU 100 524 353 52 MIKUTIS Aivaras Tudor Pro Cycling Team U23 2
13 151 SUI 100 807 671 33 BLUM Elia Tudor Pro Cycling Team U23 2
14 185 RSA 100 825 141 43 STEDMAN Travis Q36.5 Continental Team 2
15 73 LAT 100 521 814 35 KRASTS Alekss Tartu2024 Cycling Team 2
16 31 GER 100 365 600 88 KRETSCHY Moritz Germany National Team 1
17 41 POL 100 539 538 08 MAJEWSKI Kacper GKS Cartusia w Kartuzach Bike Atelier 1

STAGE 5 - 2023-05-03 Iwonicz Zdrój - Rymanów Zdrój (POL)
GENERAL MOUNTAIN  CLASSIFICATION "PREŠOV REGION"
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RANK TEAM TIME GAP
1. ITA GREEN Project - Bardiani CSF - Faizane 34:32:18
2. SUI Tudor Pro Cycling Team U23 34:34:59 +2:41
3. AUT Tirol KTM Cycling Team 34:35:18 +3:00
4. ITA Cycling Team Friuli ASD 34:35:37 +3:19
5. BEL Bingoal WB Devo Team 34:36:00 +3:42
6. CAN Ecoflo Chronos 34:37:59 +5:41
7. ITA Q36.5 Continental Team 34:39:49 +7:31
8. NED JEGG-DJR Academy 34:41:57 +9:39
9. SLO Slovenia National Team 34:46:15 +13:57
10. EST Tartu2024 Cycling Team 34:48:13 +15:55
11. GER Germany National Team 34:54:25 +22:07
12. NED Sensa Cyclingteam 34:57:51 +25:33

STAGE 5 - 2023-05-03 Iwonicz Zdrój - Rymanów Zdrój (POL)
GENERAL TEAM CLASSIFICATION "FUNDACJA PGZ"
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RANK BIB UCI ID SURNAME, NAME TEAM TIME GAP
1. 244 SVK 100 460 179 92 U21 KOVÁČ Samuel Cycling Academy Trenčín 11:36:23
2. 41 POL 100 539 538 08 MAJEWSKI Kacper GKS Cartusia w Kartuzach Bike Atelier 11:37:38 +1:15
3. 121 POL 100 922 714 34 ŻUREK Jakub KS "Pogoń" Mostostal Puławy 11:37:38 +1:15
4. 231 POL 100 519 048 82 FRĄTCZAK Radosław Klub Kolarski Tarnovia 11:39:41 +3:18
5. 81 POL 100 562 665 49 U21 GIERYK Kacper JEGG-DJR Academy 11:40:08 +3:45
6. 232 POL 100 587 792 53 MUSIALIK Jakub Klub Kolarski Tarnovia 11:41:39 +5:16
7. 24 SVK 100 460 489 14 U21 HAAS Christian Slovakia National Team 11:46:46 +10:23
8. 122 POL 100 519 038 72 BIERNACKI Filip KS "Pogoń" Mostostal Puławy 11:49:41 +13:18

STAGE 5 - 2023-05-03 Iwonicz Zdrój - Rymanów Zdrój (POL)
COMPETITORS OF THE BORDERLAND INTERREG (POL, SVK, HUN)
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GENERAL INDIVIDUAL CLASSIFICATION "IN MEMORY OF WACŁAW FELCZAK"

GENERAL U21 CLASSIFICATION "TRENČÍN REGION"

GENERAL POINTS CLASSIFICATION "ARP FUNDATION"

GENERAL ACTIVE CLASSIFICATION "POLISH  TOURIST ORGANIZATION"

GENERAL TEAM CLASSIFICATION "FUNDACJA PGZ"

(62) Glivar Gal - Slovenia National Team

(145) Potter James - Sensa Cyclingteam

(114) Pellizzari Giulio - GREEN Project - Bardiani CSF - Faizane

GREEN Project - Bardiani CSF - Faizane

(62) Glivar Gal - Slovenia National Team

GENERAL MOUNTAIN  CLASSIFICATION "PREŠOV REGION"
(114) Pellizzari Giulio - GREEN Project - Bardiani CSF - Faizane

GENERAL COMPETITORS OF THE BORDERLAND INTERREG (POL, SVK, HUN)

SVK: (244) Kováč Samuel - Cycling Academy Trenčín

POL: (41) Majewski Kacper - GKS Cartusia w Kartuzach Bike Atelier

STAGE 5 - 2023-05-03 Iwonicz Zdrój - Rymanów Zdrój (POL)
JERSEY HOLDES AFTER STAGE 5
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